S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a

: C
Barksdale32
Bypass Level Indicators Order code
Type BNA-S31…S46
Type: Version:
BNA-S31 PN 16, top and bottom G½ connections, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service flange only
BNA-S32 PN 16, G½ side connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service flange only
BNA-S35 PN 16, top and bottom G½ connections, Makrolon indication rail, top and bottom service flange
BNA-S36 PN 16, G½ side connection, Makrolon indication rail, top and bottom service flange
BNA-S41 PN 40, top and bottom G½ connections, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service flange only
BNA-S42 PN 40, G½ side connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service flange only
BNA-S45 PN 40, top and bottom G½ connections, Makrolon indication rail, top and bottom service flange
BNA-S46 PN 40, G½ side connection, Makrolon indication rail, top and bottom service flange
Side connections:
R ½" or R ½" NPT Process connection
R ¾" or R ¾" NPT Process connection
R 1" or R 1" NPT Process connection